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1. General remarks 
This price list is valid from 1st September 2022 and replaces all previous editions.  
All prices listed exclude VAT. Exceptions are marked accordingly. 
 

2. Membership 
2.1 Basic fee and use of the GS1 system1 

Full membership 

Prices unchanged in accordance with the decision of the GS1 Switzerland general assembly of 29 March 2006: 

Revenue 
category  

Annual global company 
turnover in CHF  

Basic fee for services in 
CHF (annual) 

Surcharge for use of the GS1 
system in CHF (annual) 

1 Up to 1 million 250.00 0.00 

2 1 million - 2 million 300.00 100.00 

3 2 million - 4 million 300.00 300.00 

4 4 million - 6 million 350.00 550.00 

5 6 million - 10 million 350.00 850.00 

6 10 million - 20 million 400.00 1,100.00 

7 20 million - 40 million 400.00 1,400.00 

8 40 million - 60 million 450.00 1,800.00 

9 60 million - 100 million 450.00 2,400.00 

10 100 million - 200 million 550.00 3,300.00 

11 200 million - 400 million 650.00 5,200.00 

12 400 million - 600 million 750.00 8,250.00 

13 600 million - 1 billion 1,000.00 14,250.00 

14 1 billion - 5 billion 1,250.00 19,250.00 

15 More than 5 billion 2,250.00 23,250.00 

 

 
1 Companies and individuals who have paid the "Basic Fee for Services" in full for the current calendar year are designated as 

members. 
New members pay 100% of the annual fee on joining in the first quarter, 75% in the second, 50% in the third and 25% in the 
fourth quarter. 
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3. Services 
The service offering portfolio of GS1 Switzerland includes the following service areas: 
 

 

Fussnote:2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.1 Standards and processes 

3.1.1 Products 

Products 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

GCP - Global Company Prefix: 
 One-off fee for up to 100,000 items (GTIN, Global Trade Item Number) 

and/or address identifications (GLN, Global Location Number) 
 One-off fee for up to 10,000 items (GTIN, Global Trade Item Number) 

and/or address identifications (GLN, Global Location Number) 
 One-off fee for up to 1,000 items (GTIN, Global Trade Item Number) 

and/or address identifications (GLN, Global Location Number) 
 One-off fee for up to 100 items (GTIN, Global Trade Item Number) 

and/or address identifications (GLN, Global Location Number) 

 
12'000.00 

 
2'000.00 

 
500.00 

 
250.00 

 

One-off fee for item numbers for individual items (GTIN-8), (allocation 
subject to restrictions) 

100.00  

Prefix for national customer cards: 
 One-off fee for up to 10 million customer numbers 
 One-off fee for up to 1 million customer numbers 

 
5'000.00 
2'000.00 

 

One-off fee for GS1 coupon identification (euro coupons), once 400.00  

GCP (GS1 Company Prefix) for 10 address identifications (GLN, Global 
Location Number), including publication in GEPIR, annually, per number 
block 

 200.00 

 

  

 
2 Membership with or without use of the system, including the service offerings derived from it as well as committee 

membership 

Standards & 
processes2 Solutions Consultancy Further 

education 
Events 

Integrated, sector-specific offer 
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3.1.2 Services 

Services 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Symbol checks, per symbol sent; only GS1 
symbologies are tested (UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN-13, EAN-
8, ITF-14, GS1 DataBar, GS1-128, GS1 DataMatrix and 
GS1 QR Code) 

Free for the first 10 
verifications per year, 

then 100.00 per symbol 

100.00 per symbol 

EANCOM message test, per message incl. test report Free of charge 100.00 

Expedition fee for testing symbols. Within 2 working 
days (only by prior agreement) 

Surcharge of 50.00 Surcharge of 50.00 

Number transfer: Processing fee for the transfer of a 
GS1 Company Prefix (GCP), Starterkit 10, Single GTIN 
or ten location IDs (GLN) to a new holder. 

250.00 250.00 

 

3.1.3 Documentation 

Documentation 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

A range of brochures on the GS1 system are available 
free of charge in PDF format at www.gs1.ch 

Free of charge Free of charge 

 

3.1.4 Programmes 

Programm 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Solution Partner Programm: supports the 
dialogue and increases the visibility on the 
market of service providers, which have 
integrated GS1 standards, processes and 
projects into their own portfolio of services  

2'500.00 
(Start-Ups receive a 20% discount on the 

annual subscription fee for the first two years 
of participation.) 

not possible 

Lean & Green: the Lean & Green campaign 
enables companies to certify their 
commitment to reducing CO2 emissions in 
transport and logistics and share knowledge 
in the Lean & Green community. (Only in 
German) 

From 1,500.00 to 4,000.00 as per the rules 
specified at www.gs1.ch/leanandgreen 

not possible 
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3.2 Solutions 

3.2.1 Products 

Product 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

StarterKit 10: for up to 10 item identifications (GTIN, Global Trade Item 
Number) and/or address identifications (GLN, Global Location Number), 
recurring annually; for companies with an annual worldwide total turnover 
of less than CHF 500,000 

not available 50.00 

Single GTIN: Annual licence fee of an individual GTIN-13 without GS1 
membership (only possible at www.gtin.ch or gtin.gs1.ch) 

65.00 
(incl. VAT) 

65.00 
(incl. VAT) 

Access to GEPIR (GS1 Electronic Party Information Registry) with up to 30 
requests per day and up to 20 responses per request (www.gepir.ch) 

Free of charge Free of charge 

Publication of several GS1 basic numbers (GCP) with different addresses 
in GEPIR: members who hold several GS1 basic numbers (GS1 company 
prefixes - GCPs) may register these to different addresses, names and 
contacts in GEPIR (e.g. for marketing-related technical reasons or to 
publish support and helpdesk information via GEPIR). 

400.00/GCP 
an calendar 

year 

not possible 

Access to GEPIR Premium with unlimited requests and responses per 
request (www.gepir.ch) and/or direct connection: 
 Annual fee for members without surcharge for use of the GS1 system, 

turnover up to 599 million 
 Annual fee for members without surcharge for use of the GS1 system, 

turnover 600 million or above 
 Annual fee for members with surcharge for use of the GS1 system, 

turnover up to 599 million  
 Annual fee for members with surcharge for use of the GS1 system, 

turnover 600 million or above 

 
 

2'000.00 
 

3'000.00 
 

1'000.00 
 

inklusiv 

not available 

iGEPIR app for iOS and Android to retrieve GS1 keys and GS1 system user 
addresses 

Free of charge Free of charge 

GLN search for managing and generating own GLNs 
https://glnsearch.gs1.ch/en/home  

Included Included in 
licence for the 
Starter Kit 10 

GLN search for looking up specific GLNs online 
https://glnsearch.gs1.ch/en/home  

Free of charge Free of charge 

GTIN registry for managing and generating own GTINs and barcodes 
https://gtinregistryhome.gs1.ch/en/home  

Included Included in 
licence for a 

single GTIN or 
Starter Kit 10 

trustbox app for checking allergens, nutritional values and the ingredients 
of food products 

Free of charge Free of charge 

 
  

https://glnsearch.gs1.ch/en/home
https://glnsearch.gs1.ch/en/home
https://gtinregistryhome.gs1.ch/en/home
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3.2.2 trustbox 

www.trustbox.swiss is the Swiss solution for publishing, obtaining and displaying food information. The 

solution is available to all members of GS1 Switzerland. 

The annual recurring fees are as per the list below: 
  

Price in CHF 

Revenue 
category  

Annual global company 
turnover in CHF  

Data providers Data processors Combination 

A Up to 1 million and five 
items 

included 
online access   

B Up to 1 million and more 
than five items 150.00 150.00 187.50 

C 1 million - 2 million 200.00 200.00 250.00 

D 2 million - 4 million 300.00 300.00 375.00 

E 4 million - 10 million 350.00 350.00 437.00 

F 10 million - 20 million 400.00 400.00 500.00 

G 20 million - 40 million 900.00 900.00 1'125.00 

H 40 million - 60 million 1'200.00 1'200.00 1'500.00 

I 60 million - 100 million 1'500.00 1'500.00 1'875.00 

K 100 million - 200 million 2'500.00 2'500.00 3'125.00 

L 200 million - 400 million 4'000.00 4'000.00 5'000.00 

M 400 million - 600 million 5'000.00 5'000.00 6'250.00 

N 600 million - 1 billion 7'000.00 7'000.00 8'750.00 

P 1 billion - 5 billion 9'000.00 9'000.00 11'250.00 

Q More than 5 billion 10'000.00 10'000.00 12'500.00 

 

The following costs are incurred once for the connection of trustbox: 

Product Price in CHF 

Manual recording in the trustbox online solution Included 

One-time connection fee (from sales category B) 75.00 

One-time connection fee for automated data exchange (upload or download) of trustbox 
XML or json files via the communication channels provided by GS1 Switzerland (also 
applies to: "Data supplier GDSN") 

500.00 

 

  

https://en.trustbox.swiss/


 GS1 Switzerland | Price list for Services and products 

 

9 

3.3 Consultancy 

3.3.1 Professional Services GS1 Standards in the company (on request) 

Professional support around the GS1 system and the 
solutions of GS1 Switzerland 

Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Professional Services on site  (1 day = 6 hours) 
(incl. pre-/post-processing and documentation) 

1'500.00 
plus travel expenses 

2'250.00 
plus travel expenses 

Professional Services on site (½ day = 3 hours) 
(incl. pre-/post-processing and documentation) 

1'000.00 
plus travel expenses 

1'500.00 
plus travel expenses 

3.3.2 Professional Services GS1 Standards online (on request) 

Professional support around the GS1 system and the 
solutions of GS1 Switzerland 

Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Professional Services online (1 day = 5 hours) 
(incl. pre-/post-processing and documentation) 

1'200.00 1'500.00 

Professional Services online -hourly rate   
(incl. pre-/post-processing and documentation) 

250.00 300.00 

 

3.3.3 Studies (only in German) 

Innovation development 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Logistics market study – Switzerland 149.00 249.00 

Future Retail Switzerland 149.00 249.00 

 

3.4 Further education 

3.4.1 GS1 System seminars 

Seminars 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Basic GS1 system knowledge for beginners (online, 1 
hour) 

Free of charge Free of charge 

Basic GS1 system knowledge (online, 3 hours) 100.00 200.00 

trustbox® (½ day); free of charge for users with valid 
trustbox agreement 

300.00 450.00 

To see information about other seminars as per the current training programme, go to 
https://www.gs1.ch/home/angebot/weiterbildung/seminare/gs1-system-seminare (French and German) 

 

https://www.gs1.ch/home/angebot/weiterbildung/seminare/gs1-system-seminare
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3.4.2 Company-specific training  

Company-specific training on site and online 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Company-specific training on site (1 day) 
Up to ten participants 
Each additional participant 

 
3'000.00 

450.00 
plus travel expenses 

  
6'000.00 

900.00 
plus travel expenses 

Company-specific training on site (½ day) 
Up to ten participants 
Each additional participant 

 
2'000.00 

300.00 
plus travel expenses 

  
4'000.00 

600.00 
plus travel expenses 

Company-specific training online (2½ hours) 
Up to ten participants 
Each additional participant 

 
1'750.00 

250.00 

  
3'750.00 

550.00 

Covered topics: 
 Basic GS1 system knowledge and first steps 
 Medical Device Regulation MDR/IVDR (UDI) 
 Electronic Data Interchange EDI 
 EPC/RFID  
 Exchange of master data / GDSN 
 Traceability with GS1 standards 
 Digital Link  
 2D Barcoding  

  

 

3.4.3 Training courses (only in German) 

Training courses 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Foundation course – logistics expert with Swiss 
certificate (52 days) 

11'400.00 12'900.00 

Foundation course – logistics manager with Swiss 
diploma (59 days) 

17'900.00 19'400.00 

Foundation course – supply chain manager with Swiss 
diploma (63 days) 

18'900.00 20'400.00 

3.4.4 Category and Demand management seminars (only in German) 

Category and Demand Management 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

Intensive course - certified ECR D-A-CH category 
manager  
(10 days) 

5'900.00 6'500.00 

Online Category Management and Omni Channel 
Retailing 

1850.00 2100.00 

Category management – basic knowledge (2 days) 1'200.00 1'600.00 

Category Management in one day 600.00 800.00 

Company-specific category management seminars on request on request 
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3.5 Events 

Events 
Price in CHF 

Members Non-members 

GS1 Excellence Days 410.00 510.00 

Online talks by GS1 Switzerland (in German) Free of charge Free of charge 

General Meeting of GS1 Switzerland (in German) Free of charge Participation is not 
possible 

GS1 field trip – innovative logistics facilities (in 
German) 

See website See website 

GS1 Suisse de Logistique forum (in French) See website See website 

Swiss Logistics Award (in German) Free of charge; by 
invitation only 

Free of charge; by 
invitation only 

GS1 onSpot events (in French or German) See website See website 

GS1 topic-specific days (in French or German) See website See website 

swissDIGIN Forum (digital invoice forum), (in German) See website See website 

Would you like to support one of our events as a sponsor or partner? For details about our partnership 
concept and the various available options go to: https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/about-gs1-
events/advertising-opportunities  

 

4. Links and contacts 
Standards & Processus 
Membership:  https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/gs1-switzerland-member---your-key-to-success   

Contact: Membership support, +41 58 800 74 00, administration@gs1.ch  

 
Identification: https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/identification/overview-identification   

Barcode: https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/barcode/overview-barcode   

Contact: GS1 System, +41 58 800 72 00, systemberatung@gs1.ch  

 
 

Solutions 
Products: https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/products/overview-products   

Contact: GS1 Solutions, +41 58 800 72 00, solutions@gs1.ch  

 
 

Further education 
Further education: https://www.gs1.ch/home/angebot/weiterbildung  

Contact: Training and development, +41 58 800 75 00, bildung@gs1.ch  

 
 

Events 
Events: https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/about-gs1-events   

Contact: Team Events, +41 58 800 77 00, events@gs1.ch 

https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/about-gs1-events/advertising-opportunities
https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/about-gs1-events/advertising-opportunities
https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/gs1-switzerland-member---your-key-to-success
mailto:administration@gs1.ch
https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/identification/overview-identification
https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/barcode/overview-barcode
mailto:systemberatung@gs1.ch
https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/products/overview-products
mailto:solutions@gs1.ch
https://www.gs1.ch/home/angebot/weiterbildung
mailto:bildung@gs1.ch
https://www.gs1.ch/en/home/offer/about-gs1-events
mailto:events@gs1.ch


 

 

GS1 Switzerland - The Global Language of Business 

GS1 Switzerland provides solutions for more efficient value networks using 

global standards. We help companies optimise the flow of goods, information 

and value and share practical knowledge with them. Together with our 

members, we devise standards and process recommendations and create 

benefits for everyone involved. 

GS1 Switzerland is a neutral association based in Bern and forms part of GS1, a 

not-for-profit organisation active in 140 countries. 

 

 

 

 

 

GS1 Switzerland 
Monbijoustrasse 68 
CH-3007 Bern 
T +41 58 800 70 00 
www.gs1.ch 
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